PRODUCT SUMMARY
KODAK KAI-16050 IMAGE SENSOR
4896 (H) X 3264 (V) PROGRESSIVE SCAN INTERLINE CCD IMAGE SENSOR
DESCRIPTION
The KODAK KAI-16050 Image Sensor is a 16-megapixel
CCD in an APS-H optical (32.36 mm diagonal) optical
format.  Based on the KODAK TRUESENSE 5.5 micron

All parameters are specified at T = 40 C unless otherwise noted.
©Eastman Kodak Company, 2011.  KODAK and TRUESENSE are trademarks of Eastman Kodak Company. Revision 0.3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog
Number Product Name Description Marking Code
4H2190 (1) KAI-16050-AXA-JD-B1
Monochrome, Special Microlens, PGA Package,
Sealed Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Grade 1
KAI-16050-AXA
Serial Number
4H2191 (1) KAI-16050-AXA-JD-B2
Monochrome, Special Microlens, PGA Package,
Sealed Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Grade 2
4H2192 (2) KAI-16050-AXA-JD-AE
Monochrome, Special Microlens, PGA Package,
Sealed Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Engineering Grade
4H2194 (1) KAI-16050-CXA-JD-B1
Color (Bayer RGB), Special Microlens, PGA Package,
Sealed Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Grade 1
KAI-16050-CXA
Serial Number
4H2195 (1) KAI-16050-CXA-JD-B2
Color (Bayer RGB), Special Microlens, PGA Package,
Sealed Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Grade 2
4H2196 (2) KAI-16050-CXA-JD-AE
Color (Bayer RGB), Special Microlens, PGA Package,
Sealed Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Engineering Grade
4H2198 (1) KAI-16050-PXA-JD-B1
Color (KODAK TRUESENSE CFA), Special Microlens, PGA Package,
Sealed Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Grade 1
KAI-16050-PXA
Serial Number
4H2199 (1) KAI-16050-PXA-JD-B2
Color (KODAK TRUESENSE CFA), Special Microlens, PGA Package,
Sealed Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Grade 2
4H2200 (2) KAI-16050-PXA-JD-AE
Color (KODAK TRUESENSE CFA), Special Microlens, PGA Package,
Sealed Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Engineering Grade
Notes:
1. Grade 1 and 2 part numbers are listed for informational purposed only. Grade 1 and 2 part numbers are not available for orders at this time. Please